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LEGISLATIVE BILL 3].5

Approved by the Governor April 7, 199O

Introduced by Lindsay, 9,' HalI, 7; Schimek, 27; Labedz, 5

AN ACT relating to employment security,' to amend section
4A-624, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska,
1943; to change weekly benefit amountsi to
provide an operative date; and to repeal the
original section.

Be it enacted by the people of the State of Nebraska,

Section 1 " Ttrat section 4A-624, Reissue
Revi.sed Statutes of Nebraska, 1943, be amended to read
as follorrs:

4A-624- Ah (1) on and after Januarv 1, 1991.
all individual's weekly benefit amoul)t shall be in the
amount appearing in Column B in the table in this
seetion subsection on the li.ne on which, in column A of
such table, there appear the total wages paid to such
individual for insured work, in that quarter, of his or
her base period, in which such total wages were highest.

UNEMPLOYMENT BENEEIT TABLE
Column A Column B.
Wages Paid in Weekly
Highest Quarter Benefit
of Base Period Amount
$ 4OO.01 through

45O.O1 through
5OO.Ol throlrgh

$ 20. OO
. 22-OO
. 24.OO
. 26.OO
- 2A.OO
. 30. oo
. 32-OO
_ 34-OO
. 36. OO
. 3a.oo
- 40_oo
- 42.OO
. 44.OO
. 46.OO
. 4a.oo
- 50. oo
_ 52.OO
. 54-OO
.56-OO
. 5a.oo
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s 4so.oo
500 _ oo
s50. oo
600. oo
650. OO
700.00
750 - OO
aoo - oo
450. oo
900. oo
950. OO

I , OOO. OO
1, O50. OO
1,100.oo
1,150.OO
1, 200. oo
1, 250. O0
1,300.oo
1, 350. OO
1,400. oo

550
600
650
700
750
aoo
450
900
950

1, OOO
1, O50
L, 100
1, 150
r,200
1,250
1, 300
1, 3sO

01 through
01 through
01 through
01 through
Ol through
01 through
01 throtlgh
Ol through
Ol through
OL througlr
01 through
Ol through
01 through
01 through
Ol through
O1 through
O1 through
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1,4O0.01 through 1,450.00
1, r150. o1
1,500.01
1,550.01
1,600.0r
1 , 650. O1
1,700, o1
1,750,01
1 ,400 .01
1,450. o1
1, 900. o1
1.,950.01
2, O00. 01
2, O50 . 01
2, 100 . o1
2, 150. O1
2.200.ot
2,250 .Ol
2, 300. o1
2, 350. O1
2,400 .ot
2,450.O1
2, 500. o1
2, 550. O1
2,600. 01
2, 650 . 01
2,700.o1
2,750 .Ot
2, 800 . o1
2, 850 . 01
2,900.07
2,950.O1
3, OO0 . O1
3, O50. O1
3, 100.01
3, 150. O1
3, 200. o1

through 1
through 1
through 1
throuqh 1
through 1
through l
through 1
through 1
through 1
through 1
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 2
through 3
through 3
through 3
through 3
through 3
through 3

,500. o0
,550. O0
,600. o0
,650. oo
, 700. oo
, 750. O0
,800. o0
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112_.OO
114.OO

,850. O0
,900.00
,950.00
, oo0.00
, o50.00
, too. oo
, 150. OO
, 200.00
, 250. 00
,300.00
,350. O0
,400-oo
,450. OO
,500. oo
, 550. 00
,600. o0
,650.00
,700. oo
,750.00
,800. o0
,850. OO
,900, oo
,950. OO
,000. oo
,050. oo
, 100.00
, 150. 00
,200 .oo
, 250.00

60.00
62.00
64.OO
66. O0
68. O0
70. o0
72.OO
74.OO
76. 00
78. O0
80.00
82.00
84. 00
86.00
88. O0
90. o0
92.OO
94. OO
96. OO
98. OO

100. oo
102. O0
104.00
106.00
104.00
110.OO

116.00
118.00
120. O0
),22.OO
t24.OO
126_OO
12a. OO
130.00
132-OO

37250re1 and ove? i:=:?-=====?::i==:?:;::= I34?eg
3-250.O1 throuoh 3.3OO.OO .......,.............. 134.OO
3.3OO.O1 throuoh 3.35O.OO -,..............-..... 136-0O3-350,01 throuoh 3-4OO.0O ................-...... 138.00
3-4O0.O1 throuoh 3-450.OO .....,.........,...... 14O.OO
3-45O.O1 throuoh 3-5O0.OO ...................... 142.003.50O.01 and over .... -....,. -.......... -... -... 144.OO

amount appearino in Col-umn B j.n the table in this
subsection on the line on which. in Column A of such
table. there appear the total waoes paid to such
t24



LB 315 LB 315

individual for insured work. in that quarter. of his or
her base period- in which such total waoes were hiohest-

UNEMPLOYMENT BENEEIT TABLE
Column A Column B

of Base Period Amount

450.01 throuoh 500.0O ....................... 22.00
5O0.01 throuoh 55O.0O ...,......... .......... 24.OO
55O.O1 throuoh 6O0.00 ....................... 26.00
600.01 throuoh 65O.Ob ....................... 28.OO
650.01 throuoh 7o0.oo ....................... 3O.OO
7O0.Ol throuqh 75O.OO ..,.................... 32.OO
750-01 throuqh 80O.OO .-..................... 34.00
a0O.O1 throuoh 85O.O0 ....................... 36.O0
85O.O1 throuoh 9OO.O0 ....................... 38.00
9OO.O1 throuoh 95O,OO ....................... 4O.OO
95O-O1 throuoh 1-OOO,0O .,. .................... 42-OO

1 - OOO . 01 throuoh 1 . O5O . O0 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - . . . . . 44 , OO
1.O5O.O1 throrroh 1.1OO,OO ....................... 46.00
1.1OO.O1 throuoh 1.15O.O0 ... ..... 4a.OO
1.150.O1 throuoh 1.2OO.OO ......-................ 5O.OO
1-2O0.O1 throuoh 1.25O.O0 ....................... 52.OO
1-25O-O1 throucrh 1.300.00 ."..................... 54.OO
1-3OO.O1 throrroh l-35O.OO ....................... 56-O0
1.35O.O1 throuoh 1.4OO.00 .-..................... 58-OO
1.4OO.O1 throuoh 1.45O.O0 ....................... 6O.O0
1-45O.O1 throuoh 1.5OO.OO .....................-. 62.O0
1.5OO-O1 throucrh 1-55O.OO .... -.. -... -...... -.... 64.00
1.55O.O1 throuoh 1-6OO.O0 ....................... 66.0O
1.6OO.01 throuoh 1.650.O0 -.....--..-............ 68.O0
1.65O.O1 throuoh 1.700.OO ......-............,... 70.OO
1-7OO.O1 throtroh 1.750.O0 -... ................... 72.OO
1.75O.O1 throuoh 1.8O0.OO .........,.-.....-..... 74.00
1-8OO.O1 throuoh 1.85O.OO .... -...... -........... 76.OO
1-85O.O1 throtroh 1-9OO.OO .....................-. 7a.OO
1.9OO,O1 throueh 1-950.00 ....................... aO.OO
1.950.O1 throrroh 2.O00,OO .:............. "..... 82.OO
2-OOO-O1 throuoh 2-O50.OO ....................... 84-OO
2-O5O.01 throuqh 2-lOO.OO .... ... -... 86-OO
2-1OO.O1 throuoh 2-I5O.OO -...................... 88.OO
2-15O.Ot throuoh 2.20O.OO .............-......... 9O.OO
2.2OO.O1 throuqh 2.25O,OO ........,.......,.-,... 92.OO
2.25O.O1 throuoh 2.3OO.Oo .. -.... -............... 94.OO
2.3OO.O1 throuoh 2.35O.OO ....................... 96.OO
2-35O.Ol throuoh 2-40O.OO ............,.,........ 98.OO
2-4O0.O1 throuoh 2.450.O0 ...-.................. IOO-OO
2-45O-O1 throuoh 2.500.OO .-.....,.......,,..... 1O2.OO
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2.5O0.01 throuoh 2-550.0O ...................... 104.00
2.550.01 throuoh 2.600.00 ...................... 106.0O
2.600.01 throuoh 2.650.00 ...................... 108.00
2-65O.O1 throuoh 2-700.00 ...................... 110.OO
2 7O0.01 throucrh 2.750.00 ...................... 112.0O
2.75O.O1 throuqh 2.800.O0 ....."................ 114.0O
2-80O.01 throuqh 2-850.00 ...................... 116.00
2-85O.O1 throuoh 2-9O0.OO ...................... 118.OO
2-90O.O1 throucrh 2.950.0O ...................... 120.O0
2.95O.O1 throuoh 3-00O.O0 ...................... 122.OO
3-0OO.O1 throuoh 3.050,00 -..................... 124,0O
3.05O.O1 throuoh 3-1OO.O0 ...................... 126.00
3.10O.0I throuqh 3.150.O0 ...................... 128.OO
3.15O.01 throuoh 3-20O.O0 ...................... 130.00
3-200.01 throuqh 3-25O.O0 ...................... 132.00
3.250.01 throucrh 3-3OO.O0 ...................... 134.0O
3-300.01 throuqh 3-35O.00 ...................... 136.00
3-35O.O1 throuoh 3.40O.O0 ...................... 138.00
3.40O.O1 throtroh 3.450.OO ...................... 140.00
3.45O.O1 throuoh 3-50O.00 ...................... 142.O0
3.5O0.O1 throuoh 3.55O.OO ...................... 144.00
3-55O.01 throuoh 3.6O0.00 ...................... 146.00
3-60O.01 throuoh 3.65O.00 ...................... 148.O0
3.650.O1 throtrol: 3 700.00 ...................... 150.00
3.700.01 throucrh 3.750.00 ...................... 152.O0

Sec- 2. This act shall become operative on
January 1, 1991.

Sec- 3. That original section 4A-624, Reissue
Revised Statutes of Nebraska, 1943, is repeal"ed.
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